
CB BK Indoor 2024
LAW (2024CBIn)
Wierde, Du 17-02-2024 au 18-02-2024

Compound 60+ Men
1
8

VERDEYEN Luc
BROSSE Marc

WSS

LIE

143
72

5
4

DETIENNE Jean-Claude
OSNOWSKI Roger

CEN

CAC

133
134

3
6

HEUSDENS Alain
BLICKX Jean-Pierre

LIE

SBL

138
133

7
2

CATTELAIN Jean-Jacques
PRIEELS Philippe

ECA

GSR

130
138

Verdeyen L.
Osnowski R.

147
139

Heusdens A.
Prieels P.

139
138

Bronze

Osnowski R.
Prieels P.

134
137

Finale Or

Verdeyen L.
Heusdens A.

145
139
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